” T v Fa
- s TR, W = ‘hf\

7 L

=7

" AWARDS SCHEDULE

CAIRNGORM

UK National Kegged & Cask Awards

Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Trade Winds
Black Gold

Trade Winds
Black Gold

Trade Winds
Trade Winds
Trade Winds
Black Gold

Trade Winds

2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2010
2009

2008
2008

2006
2006
2005
2005
2004

Champion Winter Beer of Britain — Stout Category  Silver (CAMRA)

Champion Winter Beer of Britain — Overall
Champion Stout of Scotland

Champion Beer of Scotland

Stout Winter Beer Of Great Britain
Champion Beer of Scotland

National Porters, Strong Milds & Stouts
Craft Kegged Dark Ales, Stouts & Porters
Champion Winter Beer of Britain

Stout Winter Beer Of Great Britain
National Champion - Porters & Stouts
National Winter Beer of Britain

National Stout Winter Beer of Britain
National Champion - Best Bitter
Overall UK Supreme Champion

UK Champion - Best Bitter

Champion Winter Beer of Britain

UK Champion Best Bitter

Champion Speciality Beer of Britain
Champion Speciality Beer of Britain
UK Champion Stout

Champion Speciality Beer of Britain

UK National Bottled Beer Awards

Black Gold
Black Gold
Autumn Nuts
Black Gold
Wildcat
Black Gold
Trade Winds
Black Gold

2013
2013
2014
2014
2011
2010
2010
2010

National Champion - Bottled Porters & Stouts
National Champion - Overall Bottled Beers
Great Taste Awards - 2 Gold Stars

Great Taste Awards - 1 Gold Star

Great Taste Awards - 1 Gold Star

Great Taste Awards - 2 Gold Stars

Great Taste Awards - 1 Gold Star

Vegetarian Society - Beer of the Year

Scottish Kegged & Cask Awards

Cairngorm Gold

Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Trade Winds
Black Gold
Trade Winds

Black Gold
Wildcat
Wildcat

- Black Gold

Trade Winds

Trade Winds

. Black Gold

5 Black Gold
~ Trade Winds

» Black Gold

2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2015
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011

Craft Beer in Keg Pale & Golden Lagers
Cask Dark Ales, Stouts & Porters

Craft Beer in Keg - Stouts & Porters
Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year
Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year
Scottish Beer Festival - Porters/Stouts
Scottish Beer Festival - Speciality Beers
Scottish Beer Festival — Porters/Stouts

Cask Regional Winner - Bitters & Pale Ales
Scottish Beer Festival - Strong Milds
Champion Beer of Scotland - Stout Category
Champion Beer of Scotland - Speciality Beer
Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year
Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year
Champion Beer of Scotland

Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year
Regional Old Ales, Stouts & Porters

i &Y » - MR OIS
KA A T - FhhER

Bronze (CAMRA)
Gold (CAMRA) =
Bronze (CAMRA)
Silver (CAMRA)
Gold (CAMRA)
Bronze (SIBA)
Silver (SIBA)
Silver (CAMRA)
Gold (CAMRA)
Gold (SIBA)
Silver (CAMRA)
Gold (CAMRA)
Silver (SIBA)
Gold (SIBA)
Gold (SIBA)
Silver (CAMRA)
Gold (SIBA)
Gold (CAMRA)
Gold (CAMRA)
Gold (SIBA)
Gold (CAMRA)

Gold (SIBA)

Gold (SIBA)

Guild of Fine Foods
Guild of Fine Foods
Guild of Fine Foods
Guild of Fine Foods
Guild of Fine Foods
Vegetarian Society

Gold (SIBA)
Gold (SIBA)
Silver (SIBA)
Silver

Bronze

Silver (SIBA)
Bronze (SIBA)
Gold (SIBA)
Bronze (SIBA)
Silver (SIBA)
Gold (CAMRA)
Gold (CAMRA)
Gold (CAMRA)
Silver (CAMRA)
Silver (CAMRA)
Gold (CAMRA)

old (CAMRA)

L s, " Sl




Scottish Cask Awards

Wildcat
Cairngorm Gold
Trade Winds
Black Gold
Trade Winds
Witches Cauldron
Wildcat

Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Wildcat

Black Gold
Trade Winds
Trade Winds
Black Gold

Mild May

Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Trade Winds
Trade Winds
Trade Winds
Trade Winds
Witches Cauldron

2017
2017
2010
2010
2009/10
2009/10
2009/10
2009/10
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004

Cask Strong Bitters & Pale Ales

Cask Premium Bitters & Pale Ales
Highlands & W. Isles Beer of the Year)
Highlands & W. Isles Beer of the Year)
Regional Best Bitter

Regional Premium Bitter

Regional Strong Bitter

Regional Porters, Strong Milds, Stouts
Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year
Porters, Strong Milds, Old Ales & Stouts
Strong Bitters 5.1%-5.5%

2nd Champion Winter Beer of Scotland
Best Bitter

Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year
Porters, Strong Milds, Old Ales & Stouts
Mild Category

Champion Winter Beer of Scotland
Champion Beer of Scotland

Champion Beer of Scotland

2nd Champion Beer of Scotland

Best Bitter Category

Champion Beer of Scotland

Best Bitter Category

Premium Ale Category

Joint
Winner

Scottish Bottled Beer Awards

Black Gold
Trade Winds
Trade Winds
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold
Black Gold

2017
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

Porters & Stouts

Scottish Beer Festival - Bottled Speciality Beers
Scottish Beer Festival - Overall Bottled Beers
Scottish Beer Festival - Bottled Porters & Stouts
Best Drink Category - H & | Food & Drink Awards
Bottled Porters, Milds, Old Ales & Stouts

Overall Bottled Beers Category

SIBA = Society of Independent Brewers
CAMRA = Campaign for Real Ale

Tel: +44 (0)1479 812222
www.cairngormbrewery.com

Gold (SIBA)
Silver (SIBA)
Gold (CAMRA
Gold (CAMRA)
Gold (SIBA)
Silver (SIBA)
Gold (SIBA)

Gold (SIBA)

Gold (CAMRA)
Gold (SIBA)
Gold (SIBA)
Silver (SIBA)
Gold (SIBA)
Bronze (CAMRA)"
Gold (SIBA) i
Silver (SIBA)
Bronze (CAMRA)S
Silver (CAMRA) &
Gold (CAMRA)
Silver (CAMRA)
Gold (CAMRA)
Gold (CAMRA)
Silver (SIBA)
Silver (SIBA)

Silver (SIBA)
Gold (SIBA)
Silver (SIBA)
Silver (SIBA)
Highly Commended
Gold (SIBA)
Silver (SIBA)




