AWARDS SCHEDULE



UK National Kegged & Cask Awards

Black Gold	2018	Champion Winter Beer of Britain - Stout Category	Silver (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2018	Champion Winter Beer of Britain – Overall	Bronze (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2017	Champion Stout of Scotland	Gold (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2016	Champion Beer of Scotland	Bronze (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2016	Stout Winter Beer Of Great Britain	Silver (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2015	Champion Beer of Scotland	Gold (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2015	National Porters, Strong Milds & Stouts	Bronze (SIBA)
Black Gold	2014	Craft Kegged Dark Ales, Stouts & Porters	Silver (SIBA)
Black Gold	2014	Champion Winter Beer of Britain	Silver (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2014	Stout Winter Beer Of Great Britain	Gold (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2013	National Champion - Porters & Stouts	Gold (SIBA)
Black Gold	2012	National Winter Beer of Britain	Silver (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2012	National Stout Winter Beer of Britain	Gold (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2010	National Champion - Best Bitter	Silver (SIBA)
Black Gold	2009	Overall UK Supreme Champion	Gold (SIBA)
Trade Winds	2008	UK Champion - Best Bitter	Gold (SIBA)
Black Gold	2008	Champion Winter Beer of Britain	Silver (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2006	UK Champion Best Bitter	Gold (SIBA)
Trade Winds	2006	Champion Speciality Beer of Britain	Gold (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2005	Champion Speciality Beer of Britain	Gold (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2005	UK Champion Stout	Gold (SIBA)
Trade Winds	2004	Champion Speciality Beer of Britain	Gold (CAMRA)

UK National Bottled Beer Awards

Black Gold	2013	National Champion - Bottled Porters & Stouts	Gold (SIBA)
Black Gold	2013	National Champion - Overall Bottled Beers	Gold (SIBA)
Autumn Nuts	2014	Great Taste Awards - 2 Gold Stars	Guild of Fine Foods
Black Gold	2014	Great Taste Awards - 1 Gold Star	Guild of Fine Foods
Wildcat	2011	Great Taste Awards - 1 Gold Star	Guild of Fine Foods
Black Gold	2010	Great Taste Awards - 2 Gold Stars	Guild of Fine Foods
Trade Winds	2010	Great Taste Awards - 1 Gold Star	Guild of Fine Foods
Black Gold	2010	Vegetarian Society - Beer of the Year	Vegetarian Society

Scottish Kegged & Cask Awards

Cairngorm Gold	2014	Craft Beer in Keg Pale & Golden Lagers	Gold (SIBA)
Black Gold	2014	Cask Dark Ales, Stouts & Porters	Gold (SIBA)
Black Gold	2014	Craft Beer in Keg - Stouts & Porters	Silver (SIBA)
Black Gold	2014	Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year	Silver
Trade Winds	2014	Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year	Bronze
Black Gold	2013	Scottish Beer Festival - Porters/Stouts	Silver (SIBA)
Trade Winds	2013	Scottish Beer Festival - Speciality Beers	Bronze (SIBA)
Black Gold	2012	Scottish Beer Festival - Porters/Stouts	Gold (SIBA)
Wildcat	2015	Cask Regional Winner - Bitters & Pale Ales	Bronze (SIBA)
Wildcat	2012	Scottish Beer Festival - Strong Milds	Silver (SIBA)
Black Gold	2012	Champion Beer of Scotland - Stout Category	Gold (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2012	Champion Beer of Scotland - Speciality Beer	Gold (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2012	Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year	Gold (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2012	Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year	Silver (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2011	Champion Beer of Scotland	Silver (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2011	Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year	Gold (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2011	Regional Old Ales, Stouts & Porters	Gold (CAMRA)

Scottish Cask Awards

Wildcat	2017	Cask Strong Bitters & Pale Ales		Gold (SIBA)
Cairngorm Gold	2017	Cask Premium Bitters & Pale Ales		Silver (SIBA)
Trade Winds	2010	Highlands & W. Isles Beer of the Year)	Joint	Gold (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2010	Highlands & W. Isles Beer of the Year)	Winner	Gold (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2009/10	Regional Best Bitter		Gold (SIBA)
Witches Cauldron	2009/10	Regional Premium Bitter		Silver (SIBA)
Wildcat	2009/10	Regional Strong Bitter		Gold (SIBA)
Black Gold	2009/10	Regional Porters, Strong Milds, Stouts		Gold (SIBA)
Black Gold	2009	Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Year		Gold (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2008	Porters, Strong Milds, Old Ales & Stouts		Gold (SIBA)
Wildcat	2008	Strong Bitters 5.1%-5.5%		Gold (SIBA)
Black Gold	2007	2nd Champion Winter Beer of Scotland		Silver (SIBA)
Trade Winds	2007	Best Bitter		Gold (SIBA)
Trade Winds	2006	Highlands & Western Isles Beer of the Y	'ear	Bronze (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2006	Porters, Strong Milds, Old Ales & Stouts		Gold (SIBA)
Mild May	2006	Mild Category		Silver (SIBA)
Black Gold	2006	Champion Winter Beer of Scotland		Bronze (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2006	Champion Beer of Scotland		Silver (CAMRA)
Black Gold	2005	Champion Beer of Scotland		Gold (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2005	2nd Champion Beer of Scotland		Silver (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2005	Best Bitter Category		Gold (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2004	Champion Beer of Scotland		Gold (CAMRA)
Trade Winds	2004	Best Bitter Category		Silver (SIBA)
Witches Cauldron	2004	Premium Ale Category		Silver (SIBA)

Scottish Bottled Beer Awards

Black Gold	2017	Porters & Stouts	Silver (SIBA)
Trade Winds	2013	Scottish Beer Festival - Bottled Speciality Beers	Gold (SIBA)
Trade Winds	2013	Scottish Beer Festival - Overall Bottled Beers	Silver (SIBA)
Black Gold	2013	Scottish Beer Festival - Bottled Porters & Stouts	Silver (SIBA)
Black Gold	2013	Best Drink Category - H & I Food & Drink Awards	Highly Commended
Black Gold	2012	Bottled Porters, Milds, Old Ales & Stouts	Gold (SIBA)
Black Gold	2012	Overall Bottled Beers Category	Silver (SIBA)

SIBA = Society of Independent Brewers CAMRA = Campaign for Real Ale



Tel: +44 (0)1479 812222 www.cairngormbrewery.com

